4.39
HNEW Series Air Preparation Unit
r-----7 r-----7
L _____ _J L _____ _J
..... (Q_�p_t!C:i�ic:c1ti_<>_rt!;_ ....................................................................................................................................................................................... .
Model HNEW2000 I HNEW3000 I HNEW4000 I HNEW5000
Proof pressure(MPa) 1.5
Max. working pressure (MPa) 1.0

90
HNE Series Air Preparation Unit
© How to Order?
HNE: Full metal
bowl series
C: Filter+regulator+
lubricator
W: Filter+regulator
F: Filler
R: Regulator
L: Lubricator
10: Two units
( Regulator+Lubricator )
00: Others
20: 2000 body
Blank: Manual drain type
D: Auto Drain type
(Available only for 3000 or
bigger baby size)
Blank: With bracket
J: No bracket
Blank: 25 µ m
SM: 5 µ m
30: 3000 body
40: 4000 body
50: 5000 body
2000 01: 1/8" 4000 03: 3/8"
02: 1/4" 04: 1/2"
Blank: With pressure gauge
N: No pressure gauge
4: Mpa/Psi(Defaull)
5: Bar/Psi
3000 02: 1 /4" 06: 3/4"
03: 318 " 5000 06: 3/4 "
10: 1"
Blank: G
P: PT
T: NPT
Order Example:
HNE series , 4000 body size, 1/2" thread size, automatic drain type, with bracket, Bar/Psi pressure gauge, 5 µ m filter precision, G thread, ERP
code is: HNEW4000-04D55M
__ �-�i_r_ .P.�E!J><1_rc1_t_i_<> ri _ �-11 i� __ l<_i�!i . .................................... ................................... .
NO. NAME Q1Y MATERIAL
26 Regulate handle 1 Reinforce ntlon
25 Symbol ring 1 Reinforce nylon
24 Nc1 Reinforce nylon
23 Cross screw Carbon steel
22 Spring washer 4 Carbon steel
21 Valve cover 1 Reinforce nylon
20 Regulate bolt 1 Carbon steel
19 Washer POM
18 Regulate Nut Carbon steel
17 Spring Carbon steel
16 Spring seat Garbon steel
15 Diaphragm NBR
14 Diaphragm seat 1 Brass
13 e.., 1 POM
12 Retainer ring Carbon steal
11 0--ring NBR
10 POg Carbon steal
;
�
NO. NAME QTY MATERIAL
17 Knob POM
16 O:::rmg NBR
15 Spring Siainlesssteel
14 Plug Brass
13 O:rmg NBR
12 Drain valve 1 Brass
11 Glass pipe Glass
10 O:::ring NBR
g Regulator Body 1 Aluminum
Spool 1 Brass+NBR